
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= COMMERCIAL CREDIT
CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197407260000
37000

07/26/1974
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
GEORGE
DIXON

12 495

197611050001
07130

11/05/1976
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELLS, JOHN
R.

13 667

197707190000
73470

07/19/1977
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOLEY,
JOHN W, III

14 279

197712120001
33010

12/12/1977
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD,
ALTON M,
SR.&BE

22 891 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:351 Pg:567
Instr
#:19760114000
002370

197801170000
06250

01/17/1978
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
HOWARD N. &
LILLI

23 386 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:353 Pg:558
Instr
#:19760409000
031970

197808040001
02260

08/04/1978
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES GOULD, H.M,
JR. & LILLIAN

26 581 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:331 Pg:786
Instr
#:19730619000
034980

198007020000
72700

07/02/1980
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD,
ALTON, SR. &
BE

36 548

198404050000
69990

04/05/1984
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THREATT,
WENDELL &
BONNIE

21 671

198705270001
69890

05/27/1987
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACKEY
DAVID W. DBA
MIDS

132 551

198705270001
70360

05/27/1987
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIDSOUTH
SALES CO
ETAL

132 551

198809280002
93570

09/28/1988
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACKEY
DAVID W. DBA
MIDS

206 429

198912140003
49160

12/14/1989
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEINZ, JOHN
R.

270 231

199104300001
22690

04/30/1991
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FULTON,
RODNEY P.

340 593

199107240002
15590

07/24/1991
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES AUTRY,
RICHARD A. &
MARY

355 118

199108300002
59750

08/30/1991
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES CLOWERS, D.
KEITH &
STEPH

361 466

199111130003
34370

11/13/1991
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES HERRON,
GLENN C. &
KATHER

372 765

199112270003
75530

12/27/1991
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES PRESTRIDGE,
MORRIS &
MARG

379 760

199204210000
53231

04/21/1992
01:41:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAKANE,
PHILLIP



199204210000
53241

04/21/1992
01:42:29

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES,
THERESA M

199204210000
53221

04/21/1992
01:39:21

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES SIMPSON,
STEVEN L

199206120001
10201

06/12/1992
11:54:57

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUTTON,
GARY E

199211170002
71961

11/17/1992
09:00:59

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, JAMES
T

199212300003
15861

12/30/1992
08:35:10

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCNUTT,
JOHN R

199301130000
11891

01/13/1993
12:54:09

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHANDLER,
LARRY R

199301200000
18631

01/20/1993
11:17:55

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES BLAISING,
RICHARD H II

199302170000
45811

02/17/1993
10:48:52

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES GLOVER,
JERRY R

199303010000
57061

03/01/1993
02:51:53

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES FULLER,
WILLIAM R JR

199304070000
93241

04/07/1993
08:32:09

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITING,
LESLIE D

199303250000
80131

03/25/1993
08:34:01

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITTLE,
JEFFERY E

199304280001
17901

04/28/1993
08:23:24

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES HYDE, FRANK
E JR


